

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14692/2010

PAWAN KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr.Imtiaz Ahmed,adv.
Ms.Naghma Imtiaz,adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Kumar,adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma ,Adv
Mr.Govind Goel,adv.
M/S.Equity Lex Associates ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner has not filed the proof of dasti in relation to unserved respondents even after the last chance granted. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB