

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14692/2010

PAWAN KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 19/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv  
Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv  
Mr Intiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
M/S.Equity Lex Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for respondent No.1 present.

None for the petitioner.

The ld. Counsel said to be appearing for respondent

No.602 submits that the copy of the petition has not been served on him. The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to serve copy upon the ld. Counsel for respondent No.602.

List again on 19.9.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)

REGISTRAR

hj