

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.14 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4247 OF 2012

PAWAN KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as petitioner and office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aditya Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv

M/S. Equity Lex Associates ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv

Mr. Prem Malhotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to serve impleadment application to the respective counsel for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the appellants undertakes that he will serve copy of the impleadment application today i.e., the 29th April, 2014.

List the I.A. after three weeks.

(Vishal Anand)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master