

1

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 22/2016 & 23/2016

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4247/2012

PAWAN KUMAR & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 29/04/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Ms. Amra Moosavi, Adv.

For M/s. Equity Lex Associates, AOR

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Mr. Jaishanker Singh, Adv.

2

Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. A. Tewari, Adv.

Ms. Eliza Bar, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Luv Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranvir Singh Chhillar, Adv.

Mr. Sagar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the applications after four weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER