

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS.22 & 23 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4247/2012

PAWAN KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/10/2016 These I.As were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) /  
Applicant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be notified in the first week of November, 2016, if the  
I.As are ready for hearing.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR