

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4247/2012

PAWAN KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for early hearing)

Date : 04-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, AOR

Mr. Shashi Bhushan, Adv.
Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Priyal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Chandra, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. Ahmed Zargham, Adv.

Ms. Amra Moosavi, Adv.
M/s. Equity Lex Associates, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Goutam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Paliwal, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. A. Tewari, Adv.
Ms. Eliza Bar, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam S. Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This is an application for early hearing.

The Registry is directed to list the matter along
with other connected matters.

The interlocutory application is, accordingly,
disposed of.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar