

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR K BABU

Civil Appeal No(s). 4247/2012

PAWAN KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms Sunita Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, AOR
Mr Shashi Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR
Ms. S. Janani, AOR
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR
Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR
Mr Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr Ahmed Zargham, Adv.
M/S. Equity Lex Associates, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
Mr Gautam Sharma, Adv.
Mr S.P.Vishnu Prasath, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Ms Gauri Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms Pallavi Chopra, Adv.
Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR
Mr Vaibhav Gulia, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process letter dt.19.7.2018 as per rules for listing
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

K BABU
Registrar